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Semestre:

Année universitaire :
num Nom
1  ABDELKADRI
2  ABDELMOULA
3 AZZAOUI
4 BEN AISSA
5 BOUALAM
6  EL FERINDI
7  HAMMOUCH
8 M'HARZI
9 OUAOUCH
10 OUHADDOU
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Date:

Horaire:

11/07/2025

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

oty sl

2024-2025

Prénom

ZAHRA
AMINA
YOUSEF
MARYAM
ZAHRA
DRISSIA
MOHAMED
OUAFAE
HAFIDA
MARIAME

mercredi 9 juillet 2025
salle:  Slaasd) saaal) K31 A6 bl

1Q63

saﬂe:

CNE

M130098109
M130287530
D135600203
D138589796
D131059182
7212800185
D134538278
M131414945
M130080695
D138625008
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Groupe

de 17:00 4 18:30

CIN
UA126820
U196895
PA178062
PA178489
PA268858
U104396
PA150814
UD12432
UB94142
PA181894

Horaire:

Date:

Emargement

de 17:00 a 18:30

11/07/2025
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